
CÓDIGO

CÓDIGO

MEDIDA

MEDIDA

COR

COR

EMBALAGEM

EMBALAGEM

50.500

50.502

50.503

50.504

50.505

50.506

50.507

50.509

50.522

50.536

50.538

50.508

50.510

50.523

50.537

50.539

0,50/ 20

0,50/ 20

0,75/ 18

0,75/ 18

1,00/ 16

1,00/ 16

1,50/ 14

2,50/ 12

Cabo M 6,00

Cabo M 6,00

Cabo M 10,0

1,50/ 14

2,50/ 12

Cabo M 4,00

Cabo M 4,00

Cabo M 10,0

Vermelho

Preto

Preto

Vermelho

Preto

Vermelho

Vermelho

Vermelho

Preto

Vermelho

Vermelho

Preto

Preto

Preto

Vermelho

Preto

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/  100 m.

Rolo c/  100 m.

Rolo c/  25m.

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/  1000 m.

Rolo c/  100 m.

Rolo c/  25m.

Fios para 
Instalação de Autos

Fios Paralelo Cristal

Cabos de Comando

50.515

50.516

50.518

50.517

50.519

2 x 0,50/ 20

2 x 1,00/ 16

2 x 2,50/ 12

2 x 0,75/ 18

2 x 1,50/ 14

Cristal

Cristal

Cristal

Cristal

Cristal

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/ 100 m.

Rolo c/ 100 m.

REF

REF

F-050

F-050

F-075
F-075

F-100
F-100

F-150
F-150
F-250

F-400

F-400

F-250

F-600

F-600

F-2050

F-2075

F-2050

F-2100

F-2150

CÓDIGO MEDIDA REF EMBALAGEM

50.524 2X1,00 mm 71561181-2  Rolo c/25 Metros

50.525 2X1,50 mm 71561019-3  Rolo c/25 Metros

50.526 3x1,00 mm 71561182-9  Rolo c/25 Metros

50.527 3x1,50 mm 71561043-3  Rolo c/25 Metros

50.528 4x1,00 mm 71561183-5  Rolo c/25 Metros

50.529 4x1,50 mm 71561037-6  Rolo c/25 Metros

50.530 5x1,00 mm 71561184-1  Rolo c/25 Metros

50.531 5x1,50 mm 71561185-8  Rolo c/25 Metros

50.532 6x1,00 mm 71561186-4  Rolo c/25 Metros

50.533 6x1,50 mm 71561038-2  Rolo c/25 Metros

50.534 7x1,00 mm 71561187-0  rolo c/25 Metros

50.535 7x1,50 mm 71561188-7  Rolo c/25 Metros


